

BID TABULATIONS  
**PROJECT: WILLOW CREEK/KIWANIS PARK IMPROVEMENTS PROJECT - PHASE 1**  
**DATE: 7/10/2015**

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE				Streb Construction Co., Inc		Calacci Construction Company, Inc.		*North Construction LLC**	
		ESTIMATED QUANTITY	UNITS	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED AMOUNT
1.	Mobilization	1	LS	\$27,000.00	27,000.00	45,000.00	45,000.00	65,000.00	65,000.00	23,000.00	23,000.00
2.	Erosion Control, Installation and Removal	1	LS	\$10,000.00	10,000.00	18,000.00	18,000.00	4,000.00	4,000.00	18,900.00	18,900.00
3.	Removal of Existing Trail	2545	SY	\$5.00	12,725.00	5.00	12,725.00	3.50	8,907.50	12.57	31,990.65
4.	Grading and Earthwork - Trails	2347	CY	\$12.00	28,164.00	8.00	18,776.00	8.00	18,776.00	10.65	24,995.55
5.	PCC Paving, 6" Trail	3617	SY	\$40.00	144,680.00	38.25	138,350.25	47.00	169,999.00	49.50	179,041.50
6.	PCC Paving, 4" Restroom Access	73	SY	\$25.00	1,825.00	45.00	3,285.00	70.00	5,110.00	45.00	3,285.00
7.	Subdrain, 6" Perforated	460	LF	\$10.00	4,600.00	25.00	11,500.00	14.00	6,440.00	27.00	12,420.00
8.	Water Main, 2" Service	1	LS	\$7,500.00	7,500.00	15,000.00	15,000.00	5,750.00	5,750.00	14,950.00	14,950.00
9.	Sanitary Sewer, 4" Service	1	LS	\$10,000.00	10,000.00	15,000.00	15,000.00	7,000.00	7,000.00	15,200.00	15,200.00
10.	Electrical Service	1	LS	\$2,500.00	2,500.00	8,000.00	8,000.00	7,500.00	7,500.00	8,800.00	8,800.00
11.	Ballfield Backstops	2	EA	\$2,500.00	5,000.00	7,500.00	15,000.00	3,500.00	7,000.00	6,900.00	13,800.00
12.	Restroom Facility	1	LS	\$85,000.00	85,000.00	110,000.00	110,000.00	98,800.00	98,800.00	85,000.00	85,000.00
13.	Final Grade, Seed, Fertilize, and Mulch	3.3	ACRE	\$3,200.00	10,560.00	4,000.00	13,200.00	6,500.00	21,450.00	5,200.00	17,160.00
<b>BASE BID TOTAL</b>					<b>349,554.00</b>	<b>423,836.25</b>	<b>425,732.50</b>	<b>448,542.70</b>			
14.	Grading and Earthwork - Creek	888	CY	\$10.00	8,880.00	22.00	19,536.00	20.00	17,760.00	50.00	44,400.00
15.	Rip Rap Grouting	481	SY	\$45.00	21,645.00	76.50	36,796.50	68.00	32,708.00	150.00	72,150.00
16.	Rip Rap Toe, Class D Revetment	540	TONS	\$55.00	29,700.00	40.00	21,600.00	39.00	21,060.00	55.00	29,700.00
17.	Final Grading, Seeding, and Mulch	1	LS	\$2,500.00	2,500.00	13,000.00	13,000.00	4,000.00	4,000.00	14,900.00	14,900.00
<b>ALTERNATE #1 TOTAL</b>					<b>62,725.00</b>	<b>90,932.50</b>	<b>75,528.00</b>	<b>161,150.00</b>			
<b>BASE BID + ALTERNATE #1 TOTAL</b>					<b>412,279.00</b>	<b>514,768.75</b>	<b>501,260.50</b>	<b>609,692.70</b>			

\*Addendum #1 not acknowledge  
\*\*Bid bond only 5%